
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
AM

PM

AM 9:00-10:30
PM 12:30-3:00

AM

PM 1:00-3:00

AM 10:00-11:00 9:00-10:00
PM

AM

PM 2:00-3:00

AM 11:00-12:00
PM 1:00-2:30 2:00-3:00

Jeffrey Schlicht

Melissa Dalton

Krista Heybruck

Gretchen Paulson

9:00-12:00

11:00-1:00 10:00-12:00

HPX FACULTY OFFICE HOURS

Fall 2023

Alicja Stannard

10:30-12:30 11:00-12:00

11:00-1:00

Emily Stevens

1:00-3:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-12:00

10:30-12:00


